BEpt NEHL
25 1
18 2
15 3
12 4
10 5
8 6
6 7
4 8
2 9
1 10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

60s CHAMPIONSHIP

ETH
2022/02/11
2022/02/26
2022/02/25
2022/02/26
2022/02/15
2022/02/26
2022/02/27
2022/02/12
2022/02/05
2022/02/03
2022/02/11
2022/02/15
2022/02/26
2022/02/11
2022/02/11
2022/02/09

2022/02/25

20224F2H

(RS >#+>% 60.000~ TOP200]

wERR NI NE-h

/%

N2
o

N
o

%/ @&

/%

/-
™/

Ay —18

= BX
Swv¥3
NwWY A
Lip—/\—
E B
> JLITwv bKouge
H A
RAZZ
H66

I OET
ge>
R e

JANUARY GP

Hili#

GR

GR

=X

iz

MIMAR =Y
MI PR =Y
0-h 25-
0-h" 259-
1247\° 45" -
0-h" 259-
86

0-h 259-
0-h" 259-
86

0-h" 259-
A454Y
1

RX8

1

STy
197° byl

NC

ZN6
NB8C
NB8C
ZN8
NCEC
ER43
GXPA16
SE3P
GXPA16
FD2
GVB

YH

A052
A052
I 54y
A052
A052
A052
A052
I\" 140
ZI
ZI
71RS

TS9h%%-yd 1-21500

0

2/28

60.046
60.074
60.076
60.107
60.126
60.195
60.340
60.372
60.445
60.463
60.556
60.567
60.576
60.596
60.656
60.790
60.806



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
32
34
35
36
37
37
39

2022/02/26
2022/02/28
2022/02/26
2022/02/27
2022/02/09
2022/02/28
2022/02/26
2022/02/25
2022/02/12
2022/02/26
2022/02/25
2022/02/26
2022/02/09
2022/02/01
2022/02/15
2022/02/27
2022/02/03
2022/02/09
2022/02/08
2022/02/25
2022/02/26

2022/02/28

I Bt
1z
i
MOHEIT

NG o
RS
JEINE A

i

NVAN
/a

\

=

£ 5KEA

WH #5
O BA
FE RSER
1RE

wa EZN

il HELRS

J>a>
D&SI\F
XE EA
ZOBvA
R A
g E=
HIROKAWA
LEBYFERZ

1900/01/00

180SX
U2
MIPAi =Y
AMI AR =Y
0-h"25-
0-k 25-
0-h"25-
RX8

86

0-h 25-
Y
107
0-h"25-
86
S2000
0-+ 25-
BMW
0-+ 25-
M Y]
0-+ 25-
0-h 25-

1900/01/00 1900/01/00

RPS13
GXPA16
ZC33S
ZC32S
ND5RC
ND5RC
ND5RC
SE3P
ZN6
NB8C
FK8
1K
NA8C
ZN6
AP1
NB8C
F20
ND5RC
EK9
NB8C
ND5RC

A052
ADOSR
YH
A052
A052
RE12D
A052
AR-1

71RS
ZII
A052
A052
A052
71RS
RE71RS
BS
RE12D

A052
12D

60.828
60.865
60.871
60.917
60.951
61.037
61.048
61.220
61.245
61.271
61.283
61.356
61.438
61.443
61.498
61.498
61.649
61.664
61.755
61.787
61.787
61.819



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

2022/02/28
2022/02/15
2022/02/15
2022/02/15
2022/02/26
2022/02/28
2022/02/26
2022/02/14
2022/02/07
2022/02/01
2022/02/27
2022/02/09
2022/02/27
2022/02/25
2022/02/08
2022/02/14
2022/02/27
2022/02/26
2022/02/28
2022/02/26
2022/02/07

2022/02/27

212D UA
£D253
FRiE —3
FIE 1754
REEULHE
Ul

=B AX
TA3U—
ZIRESL
WL #0534
398 « I 345
JNxE - X
LS e 73
B IRT
& E
iz E

B V=57 TP

P g 74
VIAB U= A
TAK

IR
197° byY
0-p A9-RF
WRX
IR
INET?
RX8
0-p 25—
86
35-"1
0-p" A5-
S660
IR
VIYA
-F

AP1
USE20
DLLFS
AP1
NCEC
DC5
ZN6
GXPA16
GDB
NDERC
VAB
GXPA16
S15
SE3P
NB8C
ZN8
CJ4A
NB8C
JW5
GXPA16
USE20
K12

ZII
ZII
A052
V720
AR1
71RS
AR-1
HF805
ZII

EDEES

DL
REO5D
A052
R888R

A052

VRO8GP
A052

61.838
61.891
61.943
61.951
61.967
62.027
62.127
62.133
62.212
62.224
62.259
62.321
62.358
62.398
62.449
62.456
62.484
62.540
62.625
62.644
62.690
62.820



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
/75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

2022/02/12
2022/02/25
2022/02/28
2022/02/11
2022/02/27
2022/02/23
2022/02/22
2022/02/23
2022/02/23
2022/02/11
2022/02/12
2022/02/27
2022/02/26
2022/02/12
2022/02/14
2022/02/27
2022/02/09
2022/02/03
2022/02/27
2022/02/25
2022/02/25

2022/02/26

BITA
NUFUN
=7

E =5
ZEDwS
FHZ

BIFR  EEX
Hit B4R
FER Bl
oY
FIT RE
<F

Wi =X
344

IR Hts
S545391
kB —#&
ax E—
(FDEFED
741474
LA
2307

RX8

0-b 25-
0-b 25-
V™34
71-+

0-b 25-
RX8

86

3-"1
0-h 25-
RX7
=757

0-b 25-
0-b 25-
0-M Z59-RF
0-b 25-
0-b 25-
BRZ
1247\° 45 -
Iy

MI AR =Y
Sty

SE3P
NCEC
NB8C
BL5
C17
NCEC
SE3P
ZN8
CJ4A
NB6C
FD3S
RM5M
NB8C
NA6C
NDERC
NCEC
NA6C
ZD8
NF2EK
S15
ZC32S
FD2

7HEVIAR Y
ZI

ZI
ATR-K
VO2R

ZI

y\" 240

RE71RS
NEOVA
A052
ZII

RIR

ZII

ZII
NEOVA
t yYr-
RS Y
ZII

ZII

N R R

62.837
63.093
63.095
63.214
63.220
63.236
63.267
63.388
63.410
63.463
63.537
63.558
63.560
63.612
63.641
63.693
63.695
63.775
63.834
63.957
64.004
64.289



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

2022/02/14
2022/02/27
2022/02/12
2022/02/25
2022/02/12
2022/02/09
2022/02/09
2022/02/27
2022/02/23
2022/02/05
2022/02/27
2022/02/09
2022/02/09
2022/02/11
2022/02/22
2022/02/08
2022/02/25
2022/02/08
2022/02/16
2022/02/02
2022/02/14

2022/02/11

E &K
LoOEPA
masa

260toISF
344
xR
=% FE
LI W
HE &
To&E—

I}

Jz—F@2C31S

EDEK
=7 7
MY T
s —8
L&D
FL&—
FDEU
<F
ER E
KA I

oo AR)LT660

WRX

0-p A5-
Iy
0-p" A5-
N-F

-t

R

0-p" A5-
0-b" 25-
RX8
MIPAR =Y
MI A =Y
ho-3

0-h" 2%-
MI P =Y
S660

VAB
ND5RC
S15
NCEC
K12

ND
NB6C
SE3P
ZC31S
ZC83S
AE111
ZC6
DES5SFS
S15
CL7
SE3P
CN9A
NCEC
ZC33S
JW5

ZI
ZIm
F:08R R:ZII
PS4

BS
NEOVA
ATR-K
94RM21
A08B
RE71IR
ZII
MAZZINI
ZI,71RS
ATR
RE71RS
03G

ZII

64.376
64.390
64.412
64.462
64.533
64.570
64.588
64.630
64.644
64.719
64.754
64.772
64.885
64.912
65.048
65.136
65.219
65.278
65.314
65.346
65.476
65.480



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
124
126
127

2022/02/11
2022/02/01
2022/02/07
2022/02/25
2022/02/26
2022/02/27
2022/02/21
2022/02/09
2022/02/15
2022/02/26
2022/02/26
2022/02/05
2022/02/07
2022/02/22
2022/02/12
2022/02/09
2022/02/25
2022/02/08
2022/02/03
2022/02/03
2022/02/22

2022/02/26

2
.

* *

*/@®

- 17 =T

|00

B FE
kikkoro
EoLU—
IEEPA
REI &
=% IEH
NY+

T h—
7+
7T RE
EE5
WmF %=
YHEL
ANz,

Its

Br &)

BRE HE

=2H EE
TIXR2

IH ER

Iy

MI PR =Y
0-p" A5-
RX7

St y)
MIPARE =Y
IR
12°¥-)
PWNI-9R
0-p" A5-
0-p" A5-
17V 1Z
86

0-p" A5-
0-p" A5-
0-p" A5-
0-p" A5-
0-p" A5-

S15
ZC33S
ND5RC
FC3C
EK9
ZC32S
GXPA16
EA21R
HA36S
NCEC
NB8C
Z33
ZN6
NA8C
NA6C
NA8C
ND5RC
ND5RC
CT9A
ZC6
EK3
EA11IR

ZII
A08B
ZII
A052
N° 40y AR -94S
ZII
I 54y
ZII
(A
I 54y
RIR
ZII
ZI
NS2R

NS2R

ADO7

65.567
65.570
65.585
65.609
65.658
65.662
65.704
65.744
65.776
65.852
65.857
65.935
65.964
65.988
66.011
66.039
66.161
66.212
66.252
66.252
66.260
66.341



128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

2022/02/26
2022/02/27
2022/02/26
2022/02/26
2022/02/23
2022/02/27
2022/02/27
2022/02/05
2022/02/26
2022/02/11
2022/02/26
2022/02/12
2022/02/23
2022/02/26
2022/02/08
2022/02/11
2022/02/27
2022/02/16
2022/02/08
2022/02/26
2022/02/26

2022/02/26

*/@®

/%

/%

®

Lwbh

JNARZESnow

A

INSY) v ued ¥

DHEA
kamikaze
== E D7
LG PR
A X=~+
Yanaken
SAYAN
TABYA
KR A=A
HIx9
NV AL
KYLE LEVY
ta ShBE

1900/01/00

MI PR =Y
157° byY
RX8
0-h"25-

1900/01/00

0-h"25-
0-h"A5-
RX8

J-b
0-h"25-
0-h"25-
0-h"25-
BRZ
0-h"25-
0-h"25-
86
MIMAR =Y
J17V74Z
CR-Z
73t NS 2
STy

7 3

ZC33S
GDB
SE3P
NCEC
1900/01/00
ND5RC
ND
SE3P
E12
NA6C
NB6C
NB8C
ZC6
NB6C
NA8C
ZN6
ZC31S
Z33
ZF1
DILFS
EK4
DIJLFS

NS2R
NS2R
/1R - ZII
1900/01/00
DL

NS2R
71RS
71773
TW280
ZII
DZ102
DIREZZA
71RS
R888R
ZI - NS2
PS4

DL

66.409
66.415
66.455
66.504
66.512
66.606
66.683
66.737
66.762
66.775
66.875
66.906
66.953
67.020
67.041
67.169
67.174
67.282
67.522
67.594
67.807
67.817



150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

2022/02/28
2022/02/26
2022/02/11
2022/02/03
2022/02/22
2022/02/22
2022/02/05
2022/02/15
2022/02/01
2022/02/03
2022/02/27
2022/02/16
2022/02/07
2022/02/25
2022/02/25
2022/02/27
2022/02/28
2022/02/05
2022/02/23
2022/02/03
2022/02/26

2022/02/23

Ve s

/%
/3%
*/&

2l HEA
YUNUS
BE - el
Bif &=
Fo>I~
£H Bt
E
HHR
KBT
HOE—
(FX>T
D&LEOV
HPBA
TR 18X
cEoL—
Thsr A
3>+
HEP
Riku
P05
& FEsh
1HEy AKX

(

bk

37

S660
MIPAR =Y
/2
7Oty 2
37

R

AMM34YGTR - GT-R

§49-HA
Y-

R

7 A

0-p A5-
79835

vk

RX8
MIPAI =Y
N-F
MI P =Y

-~

Ny

PP1
Z27AG
L700V
JW5
ZC32S
Z27AG
DIJLFS
L275V
BCNR33
HN22S
CT9A
MXPA10
DE3FS
NB8C
BL3FW
227AG
SE3P
ZC31S
K12
ZC33S
L275S

RE71RS
I 54y
NS2R
ADOSR
ZII
AR-1
PS4

ATR SPORT
ADO8SR
ZII

NS2R
RE71RS
ZI
NEOVA
LFEI5N
ATR-K

67.913
67.982
68.210
68.222
68.231
68.408
68.498
68.695
68.849
68.871
68.985
69.165
69.216
69.221
69.258
69.320
69.362
70.010
70.522
70.798
70.917
71.312



172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

2022/02/15
2022/02/26
2022/02/27
2022/02/25
2022/02/23
2022/02/07
2022/02/08
2022/02/16
2022/02/27
2022/02/23
2022/02/23
2022/02/27
2022/02/23
2022/02/08
2022/02/26

2022/02/15

*= ® ® & @

b7 N 1
T&—
H——

HR 8z
bl Bz
ED2DBA
ZWFEA
Wz —
ARE  KE#
¥

Noah

i)

¥hHE et
[FrB6E
R FRAKER
gEE—

73t 3982
MIPAE® Y
-7

T
A=

h=9°
LY

7 3A
77997
FrOl

37

VIVIO

86

RX8

RX8
PR

DJ5FS
ZC32S
K12
GJ2FD
L160S
L152S
NCP131
DYJW
HB23
L205S
KK4
ZN6
SE3P
SE3P
HA23V

y\°
WV
71RS
S007A

ATR

ZII
RE71RS
ATR-K
RS02

ZII

71.590
71.969
72.035
72.200
72.644
73.076
73.848
74.192
74.605
74.754
75.260
75.525
77.483
77.789
81.114
85.862



